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 PRIOR FISCAL YEAR:  2016           0(ORG  )******************* 1(FUND  ) FUND(0904)*********
                                          CALIFORNIA HEALTH FACILITIES FINANCING AUTHORITY
                                                      PRE-CLOSING TRIAL BALANCE                                            (REPORT 7)
                                                           AS OF 06/30/17
 *************************************************************************************************************************  PAGE    1
 FUND       : 0904       CA HEALTH FACILITIES FINANCING AUTHORITY FUND
 ************************************************************************************************************************************
 
 GLAN                    ACCOUNT TITLE                            DEBITS                 CREDITS         GLAN
 ----  --------------------------------------------------  ---------------------  ---------------------  ----
 1110  GENERAL CASH                                                   57,300.55                   0.00   1110
 1140  CASH IN STATE TREASURY                                          1,506.03                   0.00   1140
 1210  DEPOSITS IN SURPLUS MONEY INVESTMNT FUND                   39,109,000.00                   0.00   1210
 1311  ACCOUNTS/REC - ABATEMENTS                                       1,009.33                   0.00   1311
 1314  ACCOUNTS/REC - OPERATING REVENUE                              891,260.82                   0.00   1314
 1319  ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE OTHER                                     204,872.30                   0.00   1319
 1330  ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE - LOANS                                 5,089,439.84                   0.00   1330
 1380  CONTINGENT RECEIVABLES                                        122,167.20                   0.00   1380
 1400  DUE FROM OTHER FUNDS OR APPROPRIATIONS                        134,469.09                   0.00   1400
 1600  PROVISION FOR DEFERRED RECEIVABLES                                  0.00             327,039.50   1600
 2110  LOANS RECEIVABLE                                           22,301,638.51                   0.00   2110
 2341  EQUIPMENT                                                      73,503.59                   0.00   2341
 2349  ACCUMULATED DEPRECIATION - EQUIPMENT                                0.00              62,738.18   2349
 2411  COMPUTER SOFTWARE - AMORTIZABLE                                65,000.00                   0.00   2411
 2491  ACCUMULATED AMORTIZATION-COMPUTER SOFTWARE                          0.00              65,000.00   2491
 3010  ACCOUNTS PAYABLE                                                8,298.95                   0.00   3010 *
 3020  CLAIMS FILED                                                        0.00              68,818.32   3020
 3110  DUE TO OTHER FUNDS OR APPROPRIATIONS                                0.00              20,578.85   3110
 3400  ADVANCE COLLECTIONS                                                 0.00              57,300.55   3400
 5380  RESERVE FOR NONCURRENT LOANS RECEIVABLE                             0.00          22,301,638.51   5380
 5540  RETAINED EARNINGS                                                   0.00          42,140,237.70   5540
 8000  REVENUE/OPERATING REVENUE                                           0.00           3,714,526.01   8000
 9000  APPRO EXPEND/OPERATING EXPEND & EXPENSES                    2,321,248.75                   0.00   9000
 9830  OTHER SOURCES                                                       0.00           7,147,837.34   9830
 9844  LOAN PRINCIPAL DISBURSEMENTS                                5,675,000.00                   0.00   9844
 9891  REFUNDS TO REVERTED APPROPRIATIONS                                  0.00             150,000.00   9891
0TOTAL FUND         0904                                          76,055,714.96          76,055,714.96
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 GLAN                    ACCOUNT TITLE                            DEBITS                 CREDITS         GLAN
 ----  --------------------------------------------------  ---------------------  ---------------------  ----
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
0REPORT AS OF JUNE 30 INCLUDES YEAR-END ACCRUALS PURSUANT TO STATE ADMINISTRATIVE MANUAL INSTRUCTIONS.
0I CERTIFY (OR DECLARE) UNDER PENALTY OF PERJURY THAT THE FOREGOING IS TRUE AND CORRECT AND THAT I HAVE NOT VIOLATED ANY OF THE
 PROVISIONS OF ARTICLE 4, CHAPTER 1, DIVISION 4, TITLE 1, GOVERNMENT CODE (COMMENCING WITH SECTION 1090).
0SUBSCRIBED AND EXECUTED THIS_____DAY OF__________, 2017 AT SACRAMENTO,        , CALIFORNIA.
0______________________________
 SIGNATURE OF OFFICER
0KIM PETELLE
 TYPE OR PRINT NAME OF OFFICER
0FISCAL OFFICER
 TITLE OF OFFICER
0* GLAN WITH ASTERISK HAS AN ABNORMAL BALANCE
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                                                                                                               SUBSIDIARY FILE
 GLAN                    ACCOUNT TITLE                            DEBITS                 CREDITS         GLAN       GLAN
 ----  --------------------------------------------------  ---------------------  ---------------------  ----       ----
 1110  GENERAL CASH                                                   57,300.55                   0.00   1110
 1140  CASH IN STATE TREASURY                                          1,506.03                   0.00   1140
 1210  DEPOSITS IN SURPLUS MONEY INVESTMNT FUND                   39,109,000.00                   0.00   1210
 1311  ACCOUNTS/REC - ABATEMENTS                                       1,009.33                   0.00   1311
 1314  ACCOUNTS/REC - OPERATING REVENUE                              891,260.82                   0.00   1314
 1319  ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE OTHER                                     204,872.30                   0.00   1319
 1330  ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE - LOANS                                 5,089,439.84                   0.00   1330
 1380  CONTINGENT RECEIVABLES                                        122,167.20                   0.00   1380
 1410  DUE FROM OTHER FUNDS                                          134,469.09                   0.00   1410       1400
 1600  PROVISIONS FOR DEFERRED RECEIVABLES                                 0.00             327,039.50   1600       1600
 2110  LOANS RECEIVABLE                                           22,301,638.51                   0.00   2110
 2341  EQUIPMENT                                                      73,503.59                   0.00   2341
 2349  ACCUMULATED DEPRECIATION - EQUIPMENT                                0.00              62,738.18   2349
 2411  COMPUTER SOFTWARE - AMORTIZABLE                                65,000.00                   0.00   2411
 2491  ACCUMULATED AMORTIZATION-COMPUTER SOFTWARE                          0.00              65,000.00   2491
 3010  ACCOUNTS PAYABLE                                                8,298.95                   0.00   3010 *
 3020  CLAIMS FILED                                                        0.00              68,818.32   3020
 3114  DUE TO OTHER FUNDS                                                  0.00              20,578.85   3114       3110
 3400  ADVANCE COLLECTIONS                                                 0.00              57,300.55   3400
 5380  RESERVE FOR NONCURRENT LOANS RECEIVABLE                             0.00          22,301,638.51   5380
 5540  RETAINED EARNINGS                                                   0.00          45,156,352.30   5540
0TOTAL FUND         0904                                          68,059,466.21          68,059,466.21
 
 
 
 
0REPORT AS OF JUNE 30 INCLUDES YEAR-END ACCRUALS PURSUANT TO STATE ADMINISTRATIVE MANUAL INSTRUCTIONS.
0I CERTIFY (OR DECLARE) UNDER PENALTY OF PERJURY THAT THE FOREGOING IS TRUE AND CORRECT AND THAT I HAVE NOT VIOLATED ANY OF THE
 PROVISIONS OF ARTICLE 4, CHAPTER 1, DIVISION 4, TITLE 1, GOVERNMENT CODE (COMMENCING WITH SECTION 1090).
0SUBSCRIBED AND EXECUTED THIS_____DAY OF__________, 2017 AT SACRAMENTO,        , CALIFORNIA.
0______________________________
 SIGNATURE OF OFFICER
0KIM PETELLE
 TYPE OR PRINT NAME OF OFFICER
0FISCAL OFFICER
 TITLE OF OFFICER
0* GLAN WITH ASTERISK HAS AN ABNORMAL BALANCE
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 GLAN                   ACCOUNT TITLE
 ----  --------------------------------------------------
           SUBSIDIARY                 SUBSIDIARY TITLE                           DEBITS                 CREDITS
            --------  --------------------------------------------------  ---------------------  ---------------------
 1330    ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE - LOANS
            21192035  SANTA CRUZ WOMEN'S HEALTH CENTER                               20,235.96                   0.00
            21192109  SANTA BARBARA NEIGHBORHOOD CLINICS                              6,890.22                   0.00
            21192117  LA MAESTRA FAMILY CLINIC                                       29,724.41                   0.00
            21192118  CRISIS SUPPORT SVCS OF ALAMEDA CO                              29,933.95                   0.00
            21192119  EAST BAY AGENCY FOR CHILDREN                                   29,933.95                   0.00
            21192120  DESERT HAVEN ENTERPRISES                                       32,605.92                   0.00
            21192122  ASIAN-AMERICAN DRUG ABUSE PROGRAM                              27,654.09                   0.00
            21192124  DIDI HIRSCH PSYCHIATRIC SERVICES                               32,534.22                   0.00
            21192129  OPARC                                                          32,291.43                   0.00
            21192136  SOUTHERN INDIAN HEALTH COUNCIL                                 31,896.91                   0.00
            21192138  OPEN DOOR COMMUNITY HEALTH CENTER                              28,487.41                   0.00
            21192140  ESCUELA DEL RIO                                                 9,751.52                   0.00
            21192142  INNOVATIVE HEALTH CARE SERVICES                                11,569.46                   0.00
            21192144  SENECA RESIDENTIAL AND DAY TREATMENT                           11,929.98                   0.00
            21192146  DIENTES COMMUNITY DENTAL CLINIC                                31,495.13                   0.00
            21192151  NEVADA COUNTY COUNCIL ON ALCOHOLISM                            20,786.76                   0.00
            21192152  ORANGE COUNTY ARC                                              30,795.28                   0.00
            21192157  YOLO COMMUNITY CARE CONTINUUM                                  30,485.28                   0.00
            21192164  ASIAN-AMERICAN DRUG ABUSE PROG.                                33,145.25                   0.00
            21192165  VALLEY VILLAGE                                                 34,817.86                   0.00
            21192166  HUMBOLDT SENIOR RESOURCE CENTER                                53,901.42                   0.00
            21192167  NEIGHBORHOOD HEALTHCARE                                        32,305.28                   0.00
            21192170  HORIZON SERVICES, INC.                                         68,493.43                   0.00
            21192171  MENTAL HEALTH SYSTEMS, INC.                                    34,940.03                   0.00
            21192173  STRATEGIES FOR CHANGE                                          32,995.67                   0.00
            21192176  FUTURES EXPLORED                                               53,174.03                   0.00
            21192178  SOCIAL SCIENCE SERVICES. INC.                                  51,061.24                   0.00
            21192179  THE EFFORT,INC.                                                31,638.22                   0.00
            21192180  PROGRESS HOUSE, INC.                                           38,455.85                   0.00
            21192181  CONTRA COSTA ASSOC FOR RETARDED CITIZENS                       36,895.30                   0.00
            21192184  CENTRAL CITY COMMUNITY HEALTH CENTER, INC.                     51,130.44                   0.00
            21192185  WOMEN'S RECOVERY ASSOCIATION OF SAN MATEO                      48,012.82                   0.00
            21192186  NORTH COUNTY SERENITY HOUSE, INC.                              38,414.38                   0.00
            21192187  NORTH COUNTY SERENITY HOUSE, INC.                              13,968.87                   0.00
            21192188  ANKA BEHAVIORAL HEALTH, INC.                                   52,425.07                   0.00
            21192190  CHAMBERLAIN'S CHILDRENS CENTER, INC.                           27,937.86                   0.00
            21192192  THESSALONIKA FAMILY SERVICES                                   16,637.65                   0.00
            21192193  THESSALONIKA FAMILY SERVICES                                   18,024.01                   0.00
            21192194  OPERATION SAMAHAN, INC.                                        35,192.95                   0.00
            21192195  MENDOCINO COAST CLINICS, INC.                                  32,928.53                   0.00
            21192197  SAMARITAN HOUSE                                                32,938.69                   0.00
            21192199  JWCH INSTITUTE, INC.                                           51,347.36                   0.00
            21192201  CALIFORNIA FAMILY LIFE CENTER                                  21,799.10                   0.00
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 PRIOR FISCAL YEAR:  2016           0(ORG  )******************* 1(FUND  ) FUND(0904)*********
                                          CALIFORNIA HEALTH FACILITIES FINANCING AUTHORITY
                                                         SUBSIDIARIES ON FILE
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 FUND       : 0904       CA HEALTH FACILITIES FINANCING AUTHORITY FUND
 ************************************************************************************************************************************
 GLAN                   ACCOUNT TITLE
 ----  --------------------------------------------------
           SUBSIDIARY                 SUBSIDIARY TITLE                           DEBITS                 CREDITS
            --------  --------------------------------------------------  ---------------------  ---------------------
 1330    ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE - LOANS
            21192202  ASIAN PACIFIC HEALTH CARE VENTURE, INC.                        44,168.99                   0.00
            21192204  NCI AFFILIATES, INC.                                           50,624.40                   0.00
            21192205  SIERRA VIEW HOMES                                              49,142.61                   0.00
            21192206  ESCUELA DEL RIO                                                27,124.62                   0.00
            21192208  OPEN DOOR COMMUNITY HEALTH CENTERS                             33,198.43                   0.00
            21192209  SHASTA COMMUNITY HEALTH CENTER                                 25,625.57                   0.00
            21192210  COMMUNITY ACTION PARTNERSHIP OF SAN LUIS OBISPO CO             25,359.46                   0.00
            21192214  BUCKELEW PROGRAMS                                              43,187.49                   0.00
            21192216  SENECA HEALTHCARE DISTRICT                                     59,044.67                   0.00
            21192218  LOMI SCHOOL FOUNDATION                                         49,090.73                   0.00
            21192221  REDWOODS RURAL HEALTH CENTER, INC.                             60,312.00                   0.00
            21192222  SOUTHERN HUMBOLDT COMMUNITY HEALTH                             37,018.93                   0.00
            21192225  VTC ENTERPRISES                                                48,255.70                   0.00
            21192226  THE RESPITE INN                                                 4,776.13                   0.00
            21192227  SANTA CRUZ WOMEN'S HEALTH CENTER                               82,274.89                   0.00
            21192228  CALIFORNIA FAMILY LIFE CENTER                                  22,023.22                   0.00
            21192229  CENTER FOR RECOVERY FROM COMPULSIVITIES, INC.                  33,107.61                   0.00
            21192230  VISTA COMMUNITY CLINIC -2                                      47,522.86                   0.00
            21192232  TRANSITIONS-MENTAL HEALTH ASSOCIATION                          32,334.38                   0.00
            21192233  OPERATION SAMAHAN, INC.                                        21,948.99                   0.00
            21192234  INTERIM, INC.                                                 113,272.57                   0.00
            21192235  SANCTUARY HOUSE OF SANTA BARBARA                               58,273.15                   0.00
            21192236  GATEWAYS HOSPITAL & MENTAL HEALTH CENTER                       38,409.53                   0.00
            21192237  DESERT HAVEN ENTERPRISES                                       41,347.84                   0.00
            21192238  MAYERS MEMORIAL HOSPITAL DISTRICT                             121,465.00                   0.00
            21192240  FOOTHILL HEALTH CENTER                                         94,611.15                   0.00
            21192242  SACRAMENTO RECOVERY HOUSE, INC.                                39,417.25                   0.00
            21192243  SHINGLETOWN MEDICAL CENTER                                     17,954.21                   0.00
            21192245  EGGLESTON YOUTH CENTERS, INC.                                  59,678.32                   0.00
            21192246  DIDI HIRSCH PSYCHIATRIC SERVICE                                50,468.22                   0.00
            21192247  CHICO FEMINIST WOMEN'S HEALTH CENTER                           62,858.62                   0.00
            21192248  ALDEA, INC.                                                    45,856.93                   0.00
            21192249  OPERATION SAMAHAN                                              18,513.61                   0.00
            21192250  UKIAH VALLEY ASSOC FOR HABILITATION                            34,185.86                   0.00
            21192251  CALIFORNIA FAMLILY LIFE CENTER                                 12,410.67                   0.00
            21192252  SENECA HEALTH CARE DISTRICT                                    81,569.86                   0.00
            21192253  CREATIVE ALTERNATIVE FOR LEARNING & LIVING, INC.               12,646.59                   0.00
            21192254  OPARC                                                          47,084.92                   0.00
            21192255  FOOTHILL HEALTH CENTER                                        110,176.08                   0.00
            21192257  LOMI SCHOOL FOUNDATION                                         12,959.98                   0.00
            21192258  KIDS & FAMILIES TOGETHER                                       24,840.18                   0.00
            21192259  LOMI SCHOOL FOUNDATION                                          4,219.01                   0.00
            21192260  FAMILY CARE NETWORK, INC.                                      54,697.42                   0.00
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                                          CALIFORNIA HEALTH FACILITIES FINANCING AUTHORITY
                                                         SUBSIDIARIES ON FILE
                                                           AS OF 06/30/17
 *************************************************************************************************************************  PAGE    3
 FUND       : 0904       CA HEALTH FACILITIES FINANCING AUTHORITY FUND
 ************************************************************************************************************************************
 GLAN                   ACCOUNT TITLE
 ----  --------------------------------------------------
           SUBSIDIARY                 SUBSIDIARY TITLE                           DEBITS                 CREDITS
            --------  --------------------------------------------------  ---------------------  ---------------------
 1330    ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE - LOANS
            21192261  YOLO FAMILY SERVICE AGENCY                                      9,789.65                   0.00
            21192262  ADVENT GROUP MINISTRIES, INC.                                  22,972.45                   0.00
            21192263  PLUMAS HOSPITAL DISTRICT                                    1,500,000.00                   0.00
            21192264  SAFE REFUGE                                                    54,684.38                   0.00
            21192265  YOLO FAMILY SERVICE AGENCY                                     10,371.98                   0.00
            21192266  HOME OWNERSHIP FOR PERSONAL EMPOWERMENT, INC.                  62,137.04                   0.00
            21192267  INTERIM, INC.                                                  59,444.74                   0.00
            21192268  TLC CHILD & FAMILY SERVICES                                    25,397.76                   0.00
0             TOTAL ACCOUNT  1330                                                 5,089,439.84                   0.00
01400    DUE FROM OTHER FUNDS OR APPROPRIATIONS
            06810000  DUE FROM SURPLUS MONEY INVESTMENT FUND                         87,510.11                   0.00
            30850977  DUE FROM FUND 3085                                             16,500.00                   0.00
            60460977  DUE FROM CHILDEN'S HOSPITAL FUND                               19,831.50                   0.00
            60790977  DUE FROM FUND 6079                                             10,627.48                   0.00
0             TOTAL ACCOUNT  1400                                                   134,469.09                   0.00
01600**  PROVISION FOR DEFERRED RECEIVABLES
           013190000  ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE-OTHER                                           0.00             204,872.30
           013800000  CONTINGENT RECEIVABLE                                               0.00             122,167.20
0    ** 0  (ZERO) IS DISPLAYED PRECEDING SUBSIDIARY CODES FOR THIS GLA TO ACCOMMODATE STATE CONTROLLERS OFFICE NEEDS
0             TOTAL ACCOUNT  1600                                                         0.00             327,039.50
02110    LOANS RECEIVABLE
            21192120  DESERT HAVEN ENTERPRISES                                          325.05                   0.00
            21192122  ASIAN-AMERICAN DRUG ABUSE PROGRAM, INC.                         2,341.64                   0.00
            21192124  DIDI HIRSCH PSYCHIATRIC SERVICE                                 2,754.63                   0.00
            21192129  OPARC                                                          10,979.80                   0.00
            21192136  SOUTHERN INDIAN HEALTH COUNCIL                                 24,345.81                   0.00
            21192138  OPEN DOOR COMMUNITY HEALTH CENTER                              29,354.83                   0.00
            21192140  ESCUELA DEL RIO                                                12,331.28                   0.00
            21192142  INNOVATIVE HEALTH CARE SERVICES                               135,610.53                   0.00
            21192144  SENECA RESIDENTIAL AND DAY TREATMENT                           15,306.02                   0.00
            21192146  DIENTES COMMUNITY DENTAL CLINIC                                37,956.29                   0.00
            21192151  NEVADA COUNTY COUNCIL ON ALCOHOLISM INCORPAORATED              41,625.06                   0.00
            21192152  ORANGE COUNTY ARC                                              61,665.89                   0.00
            21192157  YOLO COMMUNITY CARE CONTINUUM                                  91,503.93                   0.00
            21192164  ASIAN-AMERICAN DRUG ABUSE PROGRAM, INC.                       152,490.41                   0.00
            21192165  VALLEY VILLAGE                                                160,186.70                   0.00
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 GLAN                   ACCOUNT TITLE
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           SUBSIDIARY                 SUBSIDIARY TITLE                           DEBITS                 CREDITS
            --------  --------------------------------------------------  ---------------------  ---------------------
 2110    LOANS RECEIVABLE
            21192166  HUMBOLDT SENIOR RESOURCE CENTER                               245,699.52                   0.00
            21192167  NEIGHBORHOOD HEALTHCARE                                       148,626.39                   0.00
            21192170  HORIZON SERVICES, INC.                                        234,767.08                   0.00
            21192171  MENTAL HEALTH SYSTEMS, INC.                                   164,108.49                   0.00
            21192173  STRATEGIES FOR CHANGE                                         363,858.09                   0.00
            21192176  FUTURES EXPLORED                                              267,767.40                   0.00
            21192178  SOCIAL SCIENCE SERVICES INC.                                  264,573.47                   0.00
            21192179  THE EFFORT, INC.                                              166,507.04                   0.00
            21192180  PROGRESS HOUSE, INC                                           244,944.74                   0.00
            21192181  CONTRA COSTA ASSOCIATION FOR RETARDED                         194,775.96                   0.00
            21192184  CENTRAL CITY COMMUNITY HEALTH CENTER, INC.                    262,228.94                   0.00
            21192185  WOMEN'S RECOVERY ASSOCIATION OF SAN MATEO CO                  262,878.05                   0.00
            21192186  NORTH COUNTY SERENITY HOUSE, INC.                             217,897.28                   0.00
            21192187  NORTH COUNTY SERENITY HOUSE, INC. 2                            79,233.92                   0.00
            21192188  ANKA BEHAVIORAL HEALTH, INCORPORATED                          295,957.89                   0.00
            21192190  CHAMBERLAIN'S CHILDREN CENTER, INC.                           158,329.61                   0.00
            21192192  THESSALONIKA FAMILY SERVICES                                   99,318.34                   0.00
            21192193  THESSALONIKA FAMILY SERVICES                                  107,596.25                   0.00
            21192194  OPERATION SAMAHAN, INC.                                       188,915.34                   0.00
            21192195  MENDOCINO COAST CLINICS, INC.                                 196,568.81                   0.00
            21192197  SAMARITAN HOUSE                                               201,748.36                   0.00
            21192199  JWCH INSTITUE, INC.                                           332,224.48                   0.00
            21192201  CALIFORNIA FAMILY LIFE CENTER                                 145,446.26                   0.00
            21192202  ASIAN PACIFIC HEALTH CARE VENTURE, INC.                       299,178.28                   0.00
            21192204  NCI AFFILIATES, INC.                                          342,904.72                   0.00
            21192205  SIERRA VIEW HOMES                                             337,860.47                   0.00
            21192206  ESCUELA DEL RIO                                               186,018.08                   0.00
            21192208  OPEN DOOR COMMUNITY HEALTH CENTERS                            231,624.57                   0.00
            21192209  SHASTA COMMUNITY HEALTH CENTER                                178,790.54                   0.00
            21192210  COMMUNITY ACTION PARTNERSHIP OF SAN LUIS OBISPO CO            179,522.26                   0.00
            21192214  BUCKELEW PROGRAMS                                             332,428.78                   0.00
            21192216  SENECA HEALTHCARE DISTRICT                                     71,554.81                   0.00
            21192218  LOMI SCHOOL FOUNDATION                                        408,674.32                   0.00
            21192221  REDWOODS RURAL HEALTH CENTER, INC.                            169,952.94                   0.00
            21192222  SOUTHERN HUMBOLDT COMMUNITY HEALTH CARE DISTRICT              317,655.17                   0.00
            21192225  VTC ENTERPRISES                                               436,962.57                   0.00
            21192226  THE RESPITE INN                                                45,372.66                   0.00
            21192227  SANTA CRUZ WOMEN'S HEALTH CENTER                               13,953.70                   0.00
            21192228  CALIFORNIA FAMILY LIFE CENTER                                 211,609.13                   0.00
            21192229  THE CENTER FRO RECOVERY FROM COMPULSIVITIES, INC.             321,533.07                   0.00
            21192230  VISTA COMMUNITY CLINIC                                        461,789.94                   0.00
            21192232  TRANSITIONS - MENTAL HEALTH ASSOCIATION                       335,477.19                   0.00
            21192233  OPERATION SAMAHAN, INC.                                       223,240.27                   0.00



1CSTARG02 0977 (DEST: A1 OTL1) PY, ,0,0,0,1,0904,    ,    ,         ,           ,       ,          ********** RUN:08/03/17 TIME:06.00
 PRIOR FISCAL YEAR:  2016           0(ORG  )******************* 1(FUND  ) FUND(0904)*********
                                          CALIFORNIA HEALTH FACILITIES FINANCING AUTHORITY
                                                         SUBSIDIARIES ON FILE
                                                           AS OF 06/30/17
 *************************************************************************************************************************  PAGE    5
 FUND       : 0904       CA HEALTH FACILITIES FINANCING AUTHORITY FUND
 ************************************************************************************************************************************
 GLAN                   ACCOUNT TITLE
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           SUBSIDIARY                 SUBSIDIARY TITLE                           DEBITS                 CREDITS
            --------  --------------------------------------------------  ---------------------  ---------------------
 2110    LOANS RECEIVABLE
            21192234  INTERIM, INC.                                                 126,602.67                   0.00
            21192235  SANTUARY HOUSE OF SANTA BARBARA, INC.                         650,064.46                   0.00
            21192236  GATEWAYS HOSPITAL AND MENTAL HEALTH CENTER                    427,997.99                   0.00
            21192237  DESERT HAVEN ENTERPRISES                                      436,187.59                   0.00
            21192240  FOOTHILL COMMUNITY HEALTH CENTER                               61,302.17                   0.00
            21192242  SACRAMENTO RECOVERY HOUSE, INC.                               371,759.02                   0.00
            21192243  SHINGLETOWN MEDICAL CENTER                                    170,044.45                   0.00
            21192245  EGGLESTON YOUTH CENTERS, INC.                                 740,576.80                   0.00
            21192246  DIDI HIRSCH PSYCHIATRIC SERVICE                               624,426.97                   0.00
            21192247  CHICO FEMINIST WOMEN'S HEALTH CENTER                           26,751.90                   0.00
            21192248  ALDEA, INC.                                                   601,098.77                   0.00
            21192249  OPERATION SAMAHAN                                             149,772.91                   0.00
            21192250  UKIAH VALLEY ASSOC FOR HABILITATION                           365,761.15                   0.00
            21192251  CALIFORNIA FAMILY LIFE CENTER                                 170,005.97                   0.00
            21192252  SENECA HEALTH CARE DISTRICT                                   111,696.22                   0.00
            21192253  CREATIVE ALTERNATIVE FOR LEARNING & LIVING, INC.              179,277.44                   0.00
            21192254  OPARC                                                         677,449.78                   0.00
            21192255  FOOTHILL HEALTH CENTER                                        220,624.57                   0.00
            21192257  LOMI SCHOOL FOUNDATION                                        196,284.59                   0.00
            21192258  KIDS & FAMILIES TOGETHER                                      373,901.76                   0.00
            21192259  LOMI SCHOOL FOUNDATION                                         90,285.22                   0.00
            21192260  FAMILY CARE NETWORK, INC.                                   1,180,291.59                   0.00
            21192261  YOLO FAMILY SERVICE AGENCY                                    158,075.26                   0.00
            21192262  ADVENT GROUP MINISTRIES, INC.                                 376,402.67                   0.00
            21192264  SAFE REFUGE                                                   909,759.11                   0.00
            21192265  YOLO FAMILY SERVICE AGENCY                                     83,682.64                   0.00
            21192266  HOME OWNERSHIP FOR PERSONAL EMPOWERMENT, INC.               1,412,336.77                   0.00
            21192267  INTERIM, INC.                                                  30,762.78                   0.00
            21192268  TLC CHILD & FAMILY SERVICES                                   649,602.24                   0.00
0             TOTAL ACCOUNT  2110                                                22,301,638.51                   0.00
03110    DUE TO OTHER FUNDS OR APPROPRIATIONS
            00010000  DUE TO GENERAL FUND                                                 0.00               1,029.96
            06660000  DUE TO SERVICE REVOLVING FUND                                       0.00                 466.39
            97310000  DUE TO LEGAL SERVICES REVOLVING FUND - DOJ                          0.00              19,082.50
0             TOTAL ACCOUNT  3110                                                         0.00              20,578.85
03400    ADVANCE COLLECTIONS
            34300000  ADVANCE COLLECTIONS OPERATING REVENUE                               0.00              57,300.55
0             TOTAL ACCOUNT  3400                                                         0.00              57,300.55
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0             TOTAL FUND     0904                                                27,525,547.44             404,918.90
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
0REPORT AS OF JUNE 30 INCLUDES YEAR-END ACCRUALS PURSUANT TO STATE ADMINISTRATIVE MANUAL INSTRUCTIONS.
0I CERTIFY (OR DECLARE) UNDER PENALTY OF PERJURY THAT THE FOREGOING IS TRUE AND CORRECT AND THAT I HAVE NOT VIOLATED ANY OF THE
 PROVISIONS OF ARTICLE 4, CHAPTER 1, DIVISION 4, TITLE 1, GOVERNMENT CODE (COMMENCING WITH SECTION 1090).
0SUBSCRIBED AND EXECUTED THIS_____DAY OF__________, 2017 AT SACRAMENTO,        , CALIFORNIA.
0______________________________
 SIGNATURE OF OFFICER
0KIM PETELLE
 TYPE OR PRINT NAME OF OFFICER
0FISCAL OFFICER
 TITLE OF OFFICER


